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Table 1. Table caption
	Variable
	Batch
	Value of p
	Variance
	Minimum
	Maximum

	Hr (%)
	1
	0.1215
	0.0111
	1.50
	1.71

	
	2
	0.1215
	0.0111
	1.51
	1.72

	
	3
	0.1215
	0.0111
	1.52
	1.73
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Fig. 1 Figure caption
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